CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

/ ccCBVR

Campeonato de Verao aos Domingos CCCBVR ( Trinca-Ferro ) 06/10/2019 a
26/01/2020

Clas.

Passaro
Trem Bala
Comodoro
Alcapone

Reduto

Terrivel

Avalanche
Trabuco
Monster
Cachorro Louco
Excalibur
Kadosh

Don Quixote
Duplo Malte
Furacao
Curticao
Tomarrok
Chama K Tem
Bad Boy
Calibre

Pesadelo

Proprietario
Jose Eduardo
Guerra
Ailton
Nilson Paiva

Gilmar / Luciano
Poubel

Geneir

Mozart
Reginaldo
Aguilar/ Kaua
Franklin
Alessandro
Edson de Moraes
Marco Antonio
Reginaldo
Renato
Valtencir
Roberto Carlos
Keliton / Jarbas
Cristiano

Reginaldo

Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Pinheiral
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Rio Claro
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Pinheiral

Volta Redonda

Cantos

2054

1559

1295

1595

1230

1195

1100

1361

1107

738

721

716

374

511

351

294

392

255

227

447

Pontos

189

140

112

96

90

90

90

89

77

67

65

58

33

32

24

23

21

21

21

18

24/02/2026 22:24
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219

22°

23¢

240

25¢

269

27°

282

29¢

30¢

31¢

32¢

33¢

340

359

362

379

38¢

39¢

400

410

Passaro
Orochimako
Velox 3
Cobalt
Rubi
Predador
Fuzil
Rei
Império
Play-Boy
Gala
Bolt
Excalibu
Arruaca
Proibido
Cyborg
Maverik
Chico Preto
Quebra Queixo
Fantasma
Esculacho

Garotinho

Proprietario
Janderson
Eduardo
Thalles
Careli
André Aguilar
Gilmar
Alessandro
Guerra
Eduardo
Geneir
Gilberto
Frank
Marcelo
Elton
Marcelo Brum
Jose Eduardo
Aguilar
Adriano
Glauco da Silva
Uendel

Orlando

Origem
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Caxambu
Barra do Pirai
Valenca
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Valenca
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Cantos

214

183

140

309

209

150

146

265

154

254

141

127

145

128

128

125

124

121

112

110

157

Pontos

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

12

11

11
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420

430

440

450

46°

470

480

499

50¢

51¢

52¢

53¢

540

55¢

569

57¢

58¢

59¢

602

61¢

62¢

Passaro
Boi de Ouro
Zangado
Mega Show
Jacrie
Misterio
7 de Setembro
Exterminador
Batuque
Pica Pau
Avalanche
Hollywood
Alto Nivel
Aritana
Maroto
Velox
Saci
Epico
Cabecao
Sadam Hussein
Pirata

Miramar

Proprietario
Gilberto
Izildo Luiz
Paulinho
Clodoaldo
Carlos Alberto
Tarcisio
Nilson Paiva
Julio Cesar
Toninho
Geneir
Alexandre
Marcelo
Geneir
Jhonatan
Geralda s. Santos
Coxinha
Eberson
Careli
Roberto
Joao Batista

Carlos Henrique

Origem
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Pirai
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Porto Real
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Porto Real
Volta Redonda
Andrelandia
Barra Mansa

Volta Redonda

Cantos

124

114

109

103

116

107

95

95

183

180

114

101

92

85

181

168

92

81

153

99

95

Pontos
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Passaro

63¢ Kawasaki

64¢ General

659 Ipatinga

662 Flash

67° Sadraque

682 Sem Limite

692 Peito de Aco

70¢ Gaucho

71¢ Ciclone

72¢ Spartacus

73¢ Negro Drama

Proprietario
Afonsinho
Leldo / Ivo
Andrei
Max
Marcos Q Ramos
Odair
Reginaldo
Carlos Garcia
Mauro ] Soares
Junior

Luiz Claudio

Origem

Volta Redonda

Barra do Pirai

Barra Mansa

Volta Redonda

Conservatoria

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Cantos

105

103

92

84

100

84

105

79

75

73

66

Pontos
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